LIST OF APPROVED VEHICLE IMMOBILIZATION COMPANIES & FEE SCHEDULE

Updated July 2021

AAA Statewide Immobilization	Fee Schedule
Serving all of South Florida	10 day: \$100
(954) 772-1500	30 day: \$200
(561) 495-0063	90 day: \$225

Missed Appointment fee: \$20 (561) 716-3510 (cell)

Fuel Surcharge for areas outside Broward + Palm Beach

Counties: \$40

Fee Schedule

Fee Schedule

Fee Schedule

Fee Schedule

Fee Schedule

A All County Immobilization Division

10 day: \$100 311 S.E. 10 Court 30 day: \$200 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33316 90 day: \$300 (800) 864-1515 Return Fee: \$20.00

Additional Fee: \$3.00/day

Budget Immobilization, LLC

10 day: \$100 PO Box 220561 30 day: \$150 West Palm Beach, Florida 33422 (855) 879-1239 or (561) 502-8562

90 day: \$225 10% discount for veterans and senior citizens

10% service charge if paying by credit or debit card

Court Immobilization Program

10 day: \$100 12773 Forest Hill Boulevard, Suite 209 30 day: \$150 Wellington, Florida 33414 90 day: \$225 (561) 798-2907

DUI Boot Lady, LLC (English & Spanish Speaking)

10 day: \$100 2780 Holly Road 30 day: \$150 West Palm Beach, Florida 33406 90 day: \$225 (561) 541-1924

Express Immobilizations

6778 Fiji Circle 10 day: \$100 30 day: \$150 Boynton Beach, FL 33437 90 day: \$225 (561) 715-1458

Immobilize Me Now, LLC

Fee Schedule 10 day: \$100 1011 Cheryl Road 30 day: \$150 Haverhill, Florida 33417 90 day: \$225 (877) 658-4477 or (561) 667-4255

10% discount for college students, veterans and senior

citizens

10% service charge if paying by credit or debit card